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RBC National Swimming Championships

June 22nd - 25th, 2017

Results - Session 8 - Sunday PM
 
Event 131  Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Finals
FAC  81 34.24Daniel, Passion T

FAC  82 36.85Williamson, Zoe A

SWIFT-BA  83 37.88Higgs, Ellianne R

Abaco Swim Club  84 42.39Pritchard, Sierra B

BSC  85 42.79Ward, Rayven H

FAC  86 43.78Norville-Smith, Seannae B

LSC  87 44.10Proffitt, Poppy Z

ORCA  88 44.76Roberts, Cimiyah E

 
Event 132  Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Finals
DSC-BA  71 33.40Daniels, Maxwell P

FAC  82 33.47Bain, Ayden T

GBT-BA  83 33.65Hepburn, Tristen M

DSC-BA  84 37.87Saunders, Donald L

Abaco Swim Club  85 38.01Albury, Silas M

Blue Waves  86 39.35Rollins, Aiden V

GBT-BA  77 39.65Knowles, Noah S

LSC  88 40.72Mendez, Fransisco C

 
Event 133  Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Finals
AAC 101 31.86Knowles, Leylah A

FAC 102 33.45Norville-Smith, Seannia B

AAC 103 33.50Cargill, Jayla T

DSC-BA 104 33.52Culmer-Mackey, Sienna A

GBT-BA  95 33.74Patton, Mia K

SWIFT-BA  96 35.97Roberts, Logan S

SWAT  97 36.34Knowles, Anjaleah B

Mantas 108 36.76Johnson, Bianca N

 
Event 134  Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Finals
FAC 101 28.32Johnson, Marvin L

BSC 102 31.91Bonamy, Amauri E

BSC 103 31.98Ferguson, Tristin K

GBT-BA  94 32.46Gibson, Ellie J

AAC 105 33.98Ferguson, Daniel H

SWIFT-BA 106 34.04Feaste, William W

AAC  97 34.14Charles, Jarrod J

GBT-BA 108 34.51Pinder, Ethan J

 
Event 135  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Finals
BSC 121 28.93Lundy, Rachel L

AAC 122 29.06Gibson, Salene P

LSC 123 29.75Mizell, Delaney L

BSC 114 30.57Sastre, Mia G

BSC 11*5 30.76Cuffy-Bethel, Devin R

BSC 11*5 30.76Moss, Keianna B

LSC 127 30.79Haines, Madison S

Blue Marlins 128 31.98Higgs, Dedrie D

 
Event 136  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Finals
BSC 121 28.51Roy, Ishan A

AAC 122 29.02Cooper, Elbert W

GBT-BA 123 29.35Fountain, Taye E

AAC 124 29.53Reckley, Jared J

SWIFT-BA 115 29.60Clivio, Daniel C

Abaco Swim Club 116 30.58Albury, Noah C

BSC 127 31.00Knowles, Reis P

SWIFT-BA 128 31.33Todd, Kyle R

 
Event 137  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Finals
ORCA 141 28.88Newbold, Jolise J

GBT-BA 142 28.89Patton, Robyn S

DSC-BA 133 29.70Russell, Charlot L

SWIFT-BA 144 30.05Trotman, Jazmine M

GBT-BA 145 31.49Beer, Skye X

SWIFT-BA 146 31.56Pinder, Ty S

ORCA 137 32.16Hepburn, Jamilah R

BSC 138 32.21Bethel, Kyla L

 
Event 138  Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Finals
FAC 131 24.84Taylor, Lamar C

BSC 142 25.04Lockhart, Kevon D

SWIFT-BA 143 25.17Carey, DaVante S

ORCA 144 25.76Neely, Shawn W

ORCA 145 26.05Kajokaya, Jeong-il T

BSC 146 26.15Pinder, Ian X

BSC 147 26.25Lundy, Benjamin J

Abaco Swim Club 138 26.84Pinder, Roman A

 
Event 139  Girls 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Finals
SWIFT-BA 261 25.80Vanderpool-Wallace, Arianna F

SWIFT-BA 192 27.16Evans, Joanna L

AAC 163 27.65Russell, Victoria E

AAC 254 27.72Weech, Ariel T

SWIFT-BA 165 27.95Higgs, Lilly L

AAC 186 28.39Thompson, Maya A

AAC 157 28.65Stamp, Virginia A

GBT-BA 178 29.04Gibson, Jasmine E

 
Event 140  Boys 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Finals
AAC 211 23.76Moss, Perez L

BSC 182 24.14Greene, Gershwin S

BSC 203 24.25Kerr, Kohen K

AAC 244 24.45Moss, Armando N
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Finals ...   (Event 140  Boys 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

AAC 175 25.18Albury, Miller M

AAC 156 25.23Gibson, Samuel A

GBT-BA 157 25.40Lopez, Shimon A

GBT-BA 168 25.70Smith, Kristofer E

 
Event 141  Girls 9-10 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Finals
AAC 101 1:29.68Knowles, Leylah A

43.30 46.38

BSC 102 1:32.96Gibbs, Rhanishka R

43.68 49.28

BSC 103 1:44.00Higgs, Kyana D

49.26 54.74

BSC 104 1:45.64Fox, Maria A

51.92 53.72

AAC  95 1:46.77Fiaux, Elina A

50.11 56.66

BSC  96 1:47.24Adderley, Tia J

50.53 56.71

SWIFT-BA  97 1:49.14Pritchard, Erin M

50.96 58.18

Abaco Swim Club  98 1:54.75Albury, Addison E

53.73 1:01.02

 
Event 142  Boys 9-10 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Finals
BSC 101 1:30.10Bonamy, Amauri E

43.43 46.67

Abaco Swim Club 102 1:36.04Pinder, Maddox J

45.59 50.45

DSC-BA 103 1:38.40Bastian, Cairo T

46.93 51.47

SWIFT-BA  94 1:43.72Wells, Caden A

47.17 56.55

BSC  95 1:44.52Moncur III, Tre L

50.56 53.96

BSC 106 1:48.20Munnings, Mateo H

50.41 57.79

SWIFT-BA  97 1:49.56Cheetham, Jordan P

51.97 57.59

GBT-BA 10--- DQPinder, Ethan J

 
Event 143  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Finals
AAC 121 1:21.60Thompson, Zaylie-Elizabeth P

38.37 43.23

BSC 112 1:23.75Cuffy-Bethel, Devin R

39.00 44.75

BSC 123 1:24.56Lundy, Rachel L

39.40 45.16

FAC 124 1:28.87Quant, Arriel N

41.81 47.06

GBT-BA 125 1:32.37Percentie, Angel C

42.05 50.32

ORCA 116 1:33.75Gibson, Alexia A

43.72 50.03

LSC 127 1:35.37Haines, Madison S

44.15 51.22

LSC 118 1:35.90Roy, Alyssa X

44.90 51.00

 
Event 144  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SWIFT-BA 121 1:17.29Thompson III, Erald C

38.21 39.08

Abaco Swim Club 122 1:20.13Dam, Brayden J

40.96 39.17

GBT-BA 123 1:27.55Fountain, Taye E

36.83 50.72

BSC 124 1:28.27Knowles, Reis P

48.70 39.57

BSC 115 1:31.65Bosland, Msanna A

42.49 49.16

AAC 126 1:32.10Cooper, Elbert W

40.22 51.88

GBT-BA 127 1:46.80Smith, Ocean S

GBT-BA 11--- DQNewry, Joshua K

 
Event 145  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

BSC 141 1:21.12Slatter, Katherine M

38.48 42.64

ORCA 132 1:22.41Hepburn, Jamilah R

38.43 43.98

ORCA 133 1:25.97Taylor, Ebonie R

40.34 45.63

BSC 134 1:35.66Bethel, Kyla L

45.35 50.31

Abaco Swim Club 145 1:38.00Carroll, Taryn M

45.66 52.34

DSC-BA 146 1:39.61Bellot, Simone A

44.32 55.29
 
Event 146  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Finals
ORCA 141 1:11.65Neely, Shawn W

33.74 37.91

SWIFT-BA 142 1:13.88Russell, Tristan D

34.73 39.15

AAC 143 1:15.57Thompson, Mark-Anthony W

34.68 40.89

Abaco Swim Club 134 1:15.87Pinder, Roman A

35.91 39.96

SWIFT-BA 135 1:19.88Stubbs, Kierro M

36.01 43.87
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Finals ...   (Event 146  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

FAC 136 1:20.43Ferguson, Rommel A

37.27 43.16

BSC 137 1:22.16Bartlett III, Hugh A

38.14 44.02

BSC 14--- DQPinder, Ian X

 
Event 147  Girls 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Finals
SWIFT-BA 171 1:12.18Higgs, Albury A

33.90 38.28

SWIFT-BA 202 1:12.25Morley, Laura J

34.44 37.81

SWIFT-BA 163 1:13.44Higgs, Lilly L

34.91 38.53

AAC 164 1:15.40Russell, Victoria E

35.59 39.81

BSC 165 1:20.00Longley, Sian C

37.21 42.79

GBT-BA 166 1:26.08Nesbitt, Bri N

40.51 45.57

BSC 177 1:29.04Slatter, Kaitlyn G

41.16 47.88

FAC 158 1:30.47Delancy, Jeleah S

41.92 48.55

 
Event 148  Boys 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Finals
BSC 151 1:06.61Bastian, Izaak Z

31.41 35.20

SWIFT-BA 162 1:09.45Russell, Tyler T

33.05 36.40

AAC 153 1:09.92Thompson, Luke-Kennedy C

32.84 37.08

SWIFT-BA 174 1:10.38Wong, Joshua W

32.87 37.51

BSC 155 1:10.41Walcott, Andre A

33.16 37.25

SWIFT-BA 176 1:12.85McGirr, Shawn W

34.45 38.40

BSC 197 1:13.92Bastian, Drew E

34.02 39.90

BSC 15--- DQMurray, Joshua M

 
Event 149  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

AAC 121 2:41.45Thompson, Zaylie-Elizabeth P

38.69 41.90 41.76 39.10

FAC 112 2:49.71Brown, Abayomi A

39.01 42.78 44.49 43.43

BSC 113 2:51.29Farrington, Grace M

39.92 43.79 44.77 42.81

BSC 114 2:51.66Moss, Keianna B

39.82 45.88 45.02 40.94

DSC-BA 125 3:07.09Paul, Vanaj J

42.48 47.81 48.74 48.06

Abaco Swim Club 126 3:07.80Albury, Paxton V

49.65 45.54

 
Event 150  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

BSC 121 2:36.02Roy, Ishan A

36.41 40.78 39.23 39.60

AAC 122 2:42.70Thompson, Jake F

37.67 41.46 42.68 40.89

Abaco Swim Club 123 2:46.84Dam, Brayden J

39.85 42.26 42.99 41.74

BSC 124 2:59.89Longley, Sean K

41.57 46.72 46.95 44.65

DSC-BA 115 3:03.81Williams, Rondon X

41.76 46.95 47.93 47.17
 
Event 151  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

GBT-BA 131 2:41.45Cabral, Katelyn H

37.43 41.26 42.64 40.12

BSC 142 2:43.84MacPhail, Anya I

38.12 41.22 42.49 42.01

DSC-BA 133 2:46.36Eneas, GiGi S

38.41 42.89 42.81 42.25

Abaco Swim Club 144 2:51.46Albury, Taylor T

39.07 43.89 44.93 43.57

BSC 135 2:52.93Roberts, Mandia P

38.70 43.26 45.77 45.20

DSC-BA 136 2:54.54Russell, Charlot L

39.14 44.32 46.36 44.72

ORCA 137 2:56.53Mortimer, Madison H

40.00 44.48 46.41 45.64

BSC 148 2:58.62Wood, Sara A

38.96 44.41 47.02 48.23

 
Event 152  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SWIFT-BA 141 2:25.54Carey, DaVante S

33.97 37.38 36.91 37.28

GBT-BA 142 2:26.53Albury, Trent J

34.64 37.68 36.77 37.44

LSC 143 2:33.59Mancera, Miguel V

34.85 39.40 39.46 39.88

SWIFT-BA 14--- DQRussell, Tristan D

 
Event 153  Girls 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SWIFT-BA 191 2:29.03Evans, Joanna L

35.08 36.98 38.73 38.24

AAC 152 2:35.84Stamp, Virginia A

35.87 40.59 41.24 38.14

AAC 163 2:36.31McCarroll, Zoe N

35.85 39.64 40.64 40.18
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(Event 153  Girls 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SWIFT-BA 164 2:40.34Campbell, Celia M

36.40 40.40 41.27 42.27

AAC 175 2:45.62Pyfrom, Christina C

38.03 41.75 44.44 41.40

AAC 156 2:46.74Tynes, Serena N

38.73 42.69 45.23 40.09

ORCA 177 2:48.56Taylor, Eliana A

38.85 42.57 43.60 43.54

BSC 228 2:49.65Misiewicz, Anna J

39.36 43.53 44.41 42.35

BSC 159 2:50.24Pinder, Amber M

38.97 42.29 43.96 45.02

BSC 1710 2:52.26Lloyd, Keitra A

39.48 43.33 44.79 44.66

DSC-BA 1511 2:56.02Davis, Madison D

39.13 43.92 46.94 46.03

SWIFT-BA 1612 2:58.69Burrows, Logan D

41.19 44.91 47.19 45.40

BSC 1713 3:04.90McDonald, Gabrielle A

42.75 46.30 48.03 47.82

 
Event 154  Boys 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SWIFT-BA 161 2:13.15Roberts, Joshua D

31.32 33.41 33.88 34.54

SWIFT-BA 172 2:19.90Sands, Alec R

32.14 34.38 35.91 37.47

BSC 203 2:20.54Lloyd, Keith J

32.27 34.59 36.93 36.75

SWIFT-BA 194 2:24.52Carey, Dionisio S

31.23 36.52 38.64 38.13

GBT-BA 165 2:24.92Smith, Kristofer E

33.68 36.37 37.69 37.18

AAC 166 2:31.69Russell, Dante T

34.74 37.40 40.05 39.50

BSC 197 2:35.37Cooper, Farion J

34.28 38.70 40.93 41.46

FAC 158 2:41.18Rolle, Keilan A

35.55 42.53 44.40 38.70

BSC 159 2:43.74Darling, Mark N

BSC 1510 2:45.02Cambridge, Sidney A

35.90 41.75 43.08 44.29

GBT-BA 15--- X2:28.54Laing, Darren I

34.34 38.68 39.23 36.29

 
Event 155  Girls 9-10 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 5:31.12AAC

1) Cargill, Jayla T 10 2) Fiaux, Elina A 9

3) Knowles, Leylah A 10 4) Roach, Kami L 10

36.16 1:14.73 41.71 1:29.28

33.66 1:14.51 43.39 1:32.60

A2 5:52.91FAC

1) Norville-Smith, Seannia B 10 2) Flores, Vernice F 10

3) Martin, Jai A 9 4) Watson, Zarria J 9

36.90 1:17.35 42.06 1:30.94

44.82 1:39.82 39.13 1:24.80

A3 6:00.28SWIFT-BA

1) Pritchard, Erin M 9 2) Theberge, Elle A 9

3) Bertoldo, Giada X 9 4) Roberts, Logan S 9

42.88 1:32.06 46.14 1:32.35

46.55 1:36.13 37.08 1:19.74

A4 6:04.05BSC

1) Higgs, Kyana D 10 2) Adderley, Tia J 9

3) Fox, Maria A 10 4) Gibbs, Rhanishka R 10

39.73 1:23.79 44.07

A5 6:16.31SWAT

1) Bowe, Taliyah A 9 2) Rolle, Leslienne K 9

3) Moss-Moultrie, Kaiden C 9 4) Knowles, Anjaleah B 9

38.85 1:21.84 48.67

37.79 1:21.47

A6 6:19.27DSC-BA

1) Culmer-Mackey, Sienna A 10 2) Dean, Olivia S 9

3) Ryan, Kristin K 10 4) McCloud, Jai'da B 10

36.85 1:16.67 41.59 1:30.27

41.65 1:40.71 44.82 1:51.62

A7 6:20.56ORCA

1) Delson, Arianna S 10 2) Cowan, Teeann X 9

3) Clarke, Alia O 9 4) Grant, Dasia A 9

39.89 1:25.20 42.31 1:32.33

43.51 1:41.87 41.27 1:41.16

A8 6:46.31Abaco Swim Club

1) Albury, Victoria L 9 2) Knowles, Meredith L 10

3) Higgs, Journey 10 4) Albury, Addison E 9

46.38 1:45.85 46.82 1:41.45

50.00

A9 7:16.22Blue Waves

1) Byer, Erynn A 10 2) Johnson, Sydney D 9

3) Hammerton, Kyli L 9 4) Sands, Giann D 10

43.38 1:39.57 50.22 1:55.47

1:02.11 2:14.02 38.05 1:27.16

 
Event 156  Boys 9-10 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 5:05.12GBT-BA

1) Pinder, Ethan J 10 2) Knowles, Reginald D 9

3) Duncombe, Launy L 9 4) Gibson, Ellie J 9

36.07 1:16.10 37.24 1:17.47

1:21.03 31.15 1:10.52

A2 5:05.84AAC

1) Charles, Jarrod J 9 2) Roy, David X 9

3) Ferguson, Daniel H 10 4) Darville, Caellum T 9

36.96 1:16.75 38.48 1:18.76

36.58 2:30.33

A3 5:13.68BSC

1) Ferguson, Tristin K 10 2) Albury, Kyle A 9

3) Moncur III, Tre L 9 4) Bonamy, Amauri E 10

31.98 1:09.22 39.03 1:26.52

1:23.40 33.18 1:14.54
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(Event 156  Boys 9-10 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A4 5:23.73SWIFT-BA

1) Mott, Koen M 10 2) Wells, Caden A 9

3) Cheetham, Jordan P 9 4) Feaste, William W 10

39.49 1:21.88 38.25 1:20.70

39.31

A5 6:04.42FAC

1) Johnson, Marvin L 10 2) Delancy, Galen X 9

3) Robinson, Scorpio A 10 4) Quant, Ricardo L 9

29.95 1:03.12 50.03 1:50.22

44.11 1:36.80 42.58 1:34.28

A6 6:37.87DSC-BA

1) Cordova, Ragh E 10 2) Kemp, Aidan J 9

3) Eneas, Atun B 9 4) Bastian, Cairo T 10

43.77 1:32.48 46.08 1:40.51

54.72

A7 8:38.10Blue Waves

1) Stuart, Jaron W 10 2) Bain, Nathan A 9

3) Johnson, Taeden A 9 4) Hinzey, Keiyanno P 10

56.64 2:09.12 1:02.99 2:16.95

1:06.41 2:25.29 48.91 1:46.74

 
Event 157  Girls 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:35.16BSC

1) Sastre, Mia G 11 2) Moss, Keianna B 11

3) Cuffy-Bethel, Devin R 11 4) Lundy, Rachel L 12

32.46 1:07.74 32.63 1:09.94

32.28 1:09.88 31.48 1:07.60

A2 4:39.27AAC

1) Thompson, Zaylie-Elizabeth P 122) Gibson, Salene P 12

3) Moss, Tamia T 12 4) Stubbs, Courtney M 12

30.84 1:03.53 30.38 1:03.25

1:17.83 35.59 1:14.66

A3 4:49.04LSC

1) Mizell, Delaney L 12 2) Leam, Caterina M 12

3) Roy, Alyssa X 11 4) Haines, Madison S 12

34.44 1:11.40 34.73 1:15.50

33.04 1:12.61 33.27 1:09.53

A4 4:50.26FAC

1) Fernander, Dalisha C 11 2) Fernander, Darrienne C 11

3) Quant, Arriel N 12 4) Brown, Abayomi A 11

33.05 1:10.02 35.49 1:15.39

36.04 1:17.10 32.89 1:07.75

A5 5:16.56DSC-BA

1) Styles, Philena P 12 2) Wells, Jayna A 11

3) Carroll, Damali F 12 4) Paul, Vanaj J 12

35.51 1:15.10 40.85 1:28.39

35.91 1:17.43 33.91 1:15.64

A6 5:47.98SWIFT-BA

1) Burrows, Laila D 11 2) Evans, Ariel T 12

3) Miller, Jade K 12 4) Patton, Alexandria L 11

37.39 1:18.60 40.85 1:26.77

43.19 1:33.13 40.30 1:29.48

B--- X5:08.27BSC

1) Farrington, Grace M 11 2) Jimenez, Jada A 11

3) Simms, Monaye A 12 4) Singh, Sarah C 11

34.42 1:13.17 37.81 1:16.65

38.12 1:22.42 34.56 1:16.03

 
Event 158  Boys 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:33.33BSC

1) Roy, Ishan A 12 2) Knowles, Reis P 12

3) Prince, Hodari E 11 4) Longley, Sean K 12

31.49 1:03.99 32.55 1:09.50

32.97 1:10.53 33.25 1:09.31

A2 4:35.85SWIFT-BA

1) Clivio, Daniel C 11 2) Roach, Noah F 11

3) Todd, Kyle R 12 4) Thompson III, Erald C 12

33.15 1:10.49 33.68 1:11.36

33.89 1:12.31 29.94 1:01.69

A3 4:37.16AAC

1) Reckley, Jared J 12 2) Cooper, Elbert W 12

3) Thompson, Jake F 12 4) Bowers, David E 11

31.00 1:04.94 33.21 1:08.16

30.69 1:05.37 37.20 1:18.69

A4 4:43.30GBT-BA

1) Fountain, Taye E 12 2) Newry, Joshua K 11

3) Smith, Ocean S 12 4) Forbes, Nigel J 11

31.54 1:06.96 35.93 1:18.15

35.46 1:16.10 29.25 1:02.09

A5 4:55.24DSC-BA

1) David, Damani M 11 2) Hamilton, Tyler A 12

3) Kemp, Yohancy S 11 4) Williams, Rondon X 11

34.12 1:10.73 34.31 1:13.62

34.62 1:15.65 34.86 1:15.24

A6 6:19.55Blue Waves

1) Dean, Joshua B 12 2) Johnson, Arrieon W 11

3) Cartwright, Richard D 12 4) Tucker, Anwar J 12

37.43 1:25.88 45.68 1:46.05

39.85 1:38.22 39.31 1:29.40

 
Event 159  Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:26.60ORCA

1) Taylor, Ebonie R 13 2) Mortimer, Madison H 13

3) Hepburn, Jamilah R 13 4) Newbold, Jolise J 14

32.29 1:09.74 31.32 1:04.73

31.91 1:08.53 30.66 1:03.60

A2 4:26.97BSC

1) MacPhail, Anya I 14 2) Slatter, Katherine M 14

3) Munnings, Teja A 13 4) Albury, Kaliyah G 14

31.47 1:05.15 31.67 1:05.76

32.20 1:09.65 30.96 1:06.41

A3 4:38.45DSC-BA

1) Russell, Charlot L 13 2) Bellot, Simone A 14

3) Mullings, Kenedi A 13 4) Eneas, GiGi S 13

31.45 1:06.13 33.73 1:12.73

33.29 1:11.81 31.46 1:07.78
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June 22nd - 25th, 2017

Results - Session 8 - Sunday PM

(Event 159  Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A4 4:39.09GBT-BA

1) Patton, Robyn S 14 2) Beer, Skye X 14

3) Brennen, Leah R 14 4) Cabral, Katelyn H 13

31.29 1:04.86 31.73 1:07.45

37.56 1:22.96 30.46 1:03.82

A5 4:49.63Abaco Swim Club

1) Doucet, Daphne A 14 2) Pritchard, Savannah E 13

3) Carroll, Taryn M 14 4) Albury, Taylor T 14

35.66 1:16.68 34.24 1:11.37

34.71 1:13.23 32.54 1:08.35

A6 4:54.50SWIFT-BA

1) Trotman, Jazmine M 14 2) Pinder, Ty S 14

3) O'Brien, Kathleen R 14 4) Evans, Aaleyah S 13

31.72 1:05.68 35.47 1:14.29

34.95 1:15.04 37.55 1:19.49

 
Event 160  Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:59.77BSC

1) Lundy, Benjamin J 14 2) Pinder, Ian X 14

3) Wood, Ralph III V 14 4) Lockhart, Kevon D 14

27.59 58.28 27.97 59.57

28.27 1:00.25 29.01 1:01.67

A2 4:17.20GBT-BA

1) Lockhart, Remez R 13 2) Lord, Jaylon J 13

3) Smith, Alexander J 14 4) Albury, Trent J 14

29.54 1:02.09 33.08 1:07.74

33.23 1:09.32 27.99 58.05

A3 4:18.74SWIFT-BA

1) Russell, Tristan D 14 2) Carey, DaVante S 14

3) Stubbs, Kierro M 13 4) Bain, Christopher R 13

28.40 58.98 27.12 56.32

29.13 1:02.75 1:20.69

A4 4:22.13AAC

1) Thompson, Mark-Anthony W 142) Ferguson, Gary R 14

3) Sears, Taro C 13 4) Bowers, Thomas M 13

29.75 1:01.06 30.82 1:04.85

30.08 1:02.07 36.20 1:14.15

A5 4:34.84ORCA

1) Kajokaya, Jeong-il T 14 2) Curtis, Jayden O 13

3) Neely, Shawn W 14 4) Curtis, Homer N 13

29.83 1:00.67 1:07.77

28.26 59.55 39.11 1:26.85

A6 5:26.27DSC-BA

1) Ryan, Kristoff K 13 2) Evans, Rashad A 14

3) Bascom, Cameron S 14 4) Oriakhi, Raymond A 14

32.67 1:10.37 44.66 1:35.68

37.95 1:18.15 35.61 1:22.07

A7 6:20.23Blue Waves

1) Taylor, Devardo L 14 2) Theophilus, Akeil B 13

3) Munroe, Joshua T 14 4) Fergurson, Shawn L 14

33.74 1:20.92 48.61 1:51.41

44.57 1:47.28 35.05 1:20.62

 
Event 161  Girls 15 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:09.95SWIFT-BA

1) Evans, Joanna L 19 2) Higgs, Lilly L 16

3) Morley, Laura J 20 4) Higgs, Albury A 17

28.96 1:00.76 30.68 1:03.35

31.13 1:04.27 29.29 1:01.57

A2 4:11.46AAC

1) Stamp, Virginia A 15 2) Russell, Victoria E 16

3) Thompson, Maya A 18 4) Tynes, Serena N 15

30.76 1:03.15 30.47 1:03.47

28.74 1:01.17 29.77 1:03.67

A3 4:27.20BSC

1) Lloyd, Keitra A 17 2) Slatter, Kaitlyn G 17

3) Misiewicz, Anna J 22 4) Longley, Sian C 16

31.09 1:06.00 32.81 1:08.14

31.99 1:07.97 30.41 1:05.09

A4 4:29.33GBT-BA

1) Gibson, Jasmine E 17 2) Nesbitt, Bri N 16

3) Bain, Dereja K 15 4) Martin, Tenniya D 15

30.29 1:03.90 31.25 1:05.07

33.14 1:10.79 32.54 1:09.57

A5 4:49.50ORCA

1) Taylor, Eliana A 17 2) Armbrister, Vashley L 16

3) Thurston, Lynell M 28 4) Mortimer, Elysia S 15

31.15 1:05.06 32.58 1:08.95

33.87 1:12.23 38.46 1:23.26

 
Event 162  Boys 15 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:33.71BSC

1) Fernander, N'Nhyn M 18 2) Bastian, Izaak Z 15

3) Greene, Gershwin S 18 4) Kerr, Kohen K 20

25.60 52.75 26.29 54.02

25.23 53.10 25.71 53.84

A2 3:35.78AAC

1) Moss, Perez L 21 2) Albury, Miller M 17

3) Moss, Armando N 24 4) Gibson, Samuel A 15

25.76 53.65 25.94 53.78

24.47 53.61 25.84 54.74

A3 3:46.47SWIFT-BA

1) Sands, Alec R 17 2) Roberts, Joshua D 16

3) Sweeting, Kenaz G 16 4) Russell, Tyler T 16

26.58 57.15 26.94 56.95

27.59 56.79 26.64 55.58

A4 3:49.14GBT-BA

1) Laing, Darren I 15 2) Smith, Kristofer E 16

3) Rigby, Joshua M 19 4) Lopez, Shimon A 15

26.25 55.20 26.35 55.09

28.23 1:01.64 26.57 57.21

A5 4:21.74FAC

1) Rolle, Keilan A 15 2) Moxey, Ethan E 16

3) Mackey, Jabez C 15 4) Rampersad, Tristen A 15

28.69 1:00.83 28.30 59.18

29.36 1:04.84 33.65 1:16.89



Betty Kelly-Kenning Aquatic Centre - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 2:24 AM  7/27/2017  Page 7

RBC National Swimming Championships

June 22nd - 25th, 2017

Results - Session 8 - Sunday PM

(Event 162  Boys 15 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B--- X4:05.30BSC

1) Murray, Joshua M 15 2) Bevans, Paul A 16

3) St Rose, Shamar C 15 4) Gaitor, Tenajh R 16

27.10 58.51 28.64 1:01.88

30.18 1:02.92 29.35 1:01.99


